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Party Distribution

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82

NONPARTISAN 62 0.40%
DEMOCRATIC 6,424 41.22%
REPUBLICAN 9,097 58.38%

15,583Total Votes

100.00%

Total Ballots

D UNITED STATES SENATOR
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

KEVIN RYAN 342 5.41%
ROBIN KELLY 455 7.20%
JULIANA STRATTON 2,469 39.07%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 2,770 43.83%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 25 0.40%
BRYAN MAXWELL 75 1.19%
JONATHAN DEAN 40 0.63%
SEAN BROWN 35 0.55%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 67 1.06%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 42 0.66%

6,320Total Votes

100.00%

D STATE GOVERNOR AND LT GOVERNOR
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

(JB PRITZKER (CHRISTIAN
MITCHELL

6,105 100.00%

6,105Total Votes

100.00%

D STATE ATTORNEY GENERAL
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

KWAME RAOUL 5,975 100.00%

5,975Total Votes

100.00%

D STATE SECRETARY OF STATE
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 6,055 100.00%

6,055Total Votes

100.00%

D STATE COMPTROLLER
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

KARINA VILLA 1,148 19.20%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 687 11.49%
HOLLY KIM 2,018 33.76%
MARGARET CROKE 2,125 35.55%

5,978Total Votes

100.00%

D STATE TREASURER
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 5,866 100.00%

5,866Total Votes

100.00%
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D CONGRESSIONAL 16TH DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 75
Precincts Reporting 75
Vote For 1

PAUL NOLLEY 5,552 100.00%

5,552Total Votes

100.00%

D CONGRESSIONAL 17TH DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 12
Precincts Reporting 12
Vote For 1

ERIC SORENSEN 405 100.00%

405Total Votes

100.00%

D CONGRESSIONAL 16TH DISTRICT STATE CENTRAL
COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)
Number of Precincts 75
Precincts Reporting 75
Vote For 2

KEVIN LAMM 2,183 26.15%
PATRICK CORTESI 2,425 29.05%
KIM ARMSTRONG 3,740 44.80%

8,348Total Votes

100.00%

D CONGRESSIONAL 17TH DISTRICT STATE CENTRAL
COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)
Number of Precincts 12
Precincts Reporting 12
Vote For 2

MAURICE A. WEST II 267 42.93%
PAMELA DAVIDSON 355 57.07%

622Total Votes

100.00%

D STATE SENATE 44TH DISTRICT
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 39
Precincts Reporting 39

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D STATE SENATE 47TH DISTRICT
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 24
Precincts Reporting 24

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D STATE SENATE 53RD DISTRICT
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D STATE REPRESENTATIVE 87TH DISTRICT
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 39
Precincts Reporting 39

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D STATE REPRESENTATIVE 91ST DISTRICT
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20
Vote For 1

SHARON CHUNG 893 100.00%

893Total Votes

100.00%
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D STATE REPRESENTATIVE 93RD DISTRICT
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D STATE REPRESENTATIVE 94TH DISTRICT
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D STATE REPRESENTATIVE 105TH DISTRICT
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D COUNTY TREASURER
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D COUNTY SHERIFF
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D ESR SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS (DEWITT-LIVINGSTON-
LOGAN-MCLEAN)
 (DEMOCRATIC)
Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D ESR SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS (MASON-TAZEWELL-
WOODFORD)
 (DEMOCRATIC)
Number of Precincts 81
Precincts Reporting 81

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D COUNTY BOARD 1ST DISTRICT MEMBER
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 25
Precincts Reporting 25

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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D COUNTY BOARD 2ND DISTRICT MEMBER
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 29
Precincts Reporting 29

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D COUNTY BOARD 3RD DISTRICT MEMBER-4YR TERM
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 28
Precincts Reporting 28

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D COUNTY BOARD 3RD DISTRICT MEMBER-2-YEAR
UNEXPIRED TERM
 (DEMOCRATIC)
Number of Precincts 28
Precincts Reporting 28

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D BOYNTON COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D CINCINNATI 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D CINCINNATI 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D CINCINNATI 3 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D CINCINNATI 4 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D CINCINNATI 5 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D DEER CREEK COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%



Election Summary Report
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 17, 2026
TAZEWELL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 17, 2026 General Primary

UNOFFICIAL

Date: 3/18/2026
Time: 7:46:20 AM CDT

Page 5/24

82 of 82 Precincts Reporting    100.00%Registered Voters 83,758 - Total Ballots 15,583 : 18.60% - Blank Ballots 9

D DELAVAN COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D DILLON COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D ELM GROVE 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D ELM GROVE 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D FONDULAC 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D FONDULAC 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

STEVEN BRIAN FAIRBANKS 72 100.00%

72Total Votes

100.00%

D FONDULAC 3 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D FONDULAC 4 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D FONDULAC 5 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

STANLEY VALENTINE 78 100.00%

78Total Votes

100.00%

D FONDULAC 6 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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D FONDULAC 7 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D GROVELAND 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D GROVELAND 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D GROVELAND 3 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

KATHRYN J. LIPPERT 86 100.00%

86Total Votes

100.00%

D GROVELAND 4 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D GROVELAND 5 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D GROVELAND 6 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D GROVELAND 7 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D GROVELAND 8 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D GROVELAND 9 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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D GROVELAND 10 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D GROVELAND 11 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D GROVELAND 12 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D HITTLE COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D HOPEDALE 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D LT MACKINAW 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D MACKINAW 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D MACKINAW 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D MACKINAW 3 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D MALONE COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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D MORTON 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D MORTON 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D MORTON 3 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

ADAIR RODRIQUEZ 73 100.00%

73Total Votes

100.00%

D MORTON 4 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D MORTON 5 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

DARRAH BEEBE 80 100.00%

80Total Votes

100.00%

D MORTON 6 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D MORTON 7 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D MORTON 8 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D MORTON 9 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D MORTON 10 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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D MORTON 11 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D SAND PRAIRIE 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D SPRINGLAKE 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

PERRY SUNDELL 72 100.00%

72Total Votes

100.00%

D TREMONT 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D TREMONT 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D WASHINGTON 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

DANNY SILVERTHORN 100 100.00%

100Total Votes

100.00%

D WASHINGTON 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D WASHINGTON 3 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D WASHINGTON 4 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D WASHINGTON 5 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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D WASHINGTON 6 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D WASHINGTON 7 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D WASHINGTON 8 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JESSICA GIBSON-JAMES 93 100.00%

93Total Votes

100.00%

D WASHINGTON 9 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D WASHINGTON 10 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

KATIE BEALE 84 100.00%

84Total Votes

100.00%

D WASHINGTON 11 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

BRITTANY S. MILLER 89 100.00%

89Total Votes

100.00%

D WASHINGTON 12 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D WASHINGTON 13 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D WASHINGTON 14 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D PEKIN 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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D PEKIN 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

GEORGE A. SAAL JR. 98 100.00%

98Total Votes

100.00%

D PEKIN 3 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

SHANNON M. SAAL 136 100.00%

136Total Votes

100.00%

D PEKIN 4 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D PEKIN 5 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JACOB BRISBIN 68 100.00%

68Total Votes

100.00%

D PEKIN 6 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D PEKIN 7 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D PEKIN 8 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

PHYLLIS RENDLEMAN 75 100.00%

75Total Votes

100.00%

D PEKIN 9 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D PEKIN 10 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JANET HOMERIN 47 100.00%

47Total Votes

100.00%

D PEKIN 11 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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D PEKIN 12 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D PEKIN 13 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D PEKIN 14 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

D PEKIN 15 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

MARI OSBORNE 69 100.00%

69Total Votes

100.00%

D PEKIN 16 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R UNITED STATES SENATOR
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

CASEY CHLEBEK 869 10.25%
DON TRACY 3,429 40.46%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 689 8.13%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 1,028 12.13%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 633 7.47%
JEANNIE EVANS 1,828 21.57%

8,476Total Votes

100.00%

R STATE GOVERNOR AND LT GOVERNOR
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

(TED DABROWSKI (CARRIE
MENDOZA

2,085 23.24%

(JAMES MENDRICK (ROBERT
RENTERIA

793 8.84%

(DARREN BAILEY (AARON B.
DEL MAR

5,522 61.56%

(RICK HEIDNER (CHRISTINA
NEITZKE-TROIKE

570 6.35%

8,970Total Votes

100.00%

R STATE ATTORNEY GENERAL
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

ROBERT W. FIORETTI 8,041 100.00%

8,041Total Votes

100.00%
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R STATE SECRETARY OF STATE
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

WALTER ADAMCZYK 3,515 42.32%
DIANE M. HARRIS 4,790 57.68%

8,305Total Votes

100.00%

R STATE COMPTROLLER
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

BRYAN DREW 8,095 100.00%

8,095Total Votes

100.00%

R STATE TREASURER
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

0Total Votes

100.00%

R CONGRESSIONAL 16TH DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 75
Precincts Reporting 75
Vote For 1

DARIN LaHOOD 7,541 100.00%

7,541Total Votes

100.00%

R CONGRESSIONAL 17TH DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 12
Precincts Reporting 12
Vote For 1

DILLAN S. VANCIL 552 64.49%
JULIE BICKELHAUPT 304 35.51%

856Total Votes

100.00%

R STATE SENATE 44TH DISTRICT
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 39
Precincts Reporting 39
Vote For 1

SALLY J. TURNER 4,101 100.00%

4,101Total Votes

100.00%

R STATE SENATE 47TH DISTRICT
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 24
Precincts Reporting 24
Vote For 1

NEIL ANDERSON 2,055 100.00%

2,055Total Votes

100.00%

R STATE SENATE 53RD DISTRICT
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13
Vote For 1

CHRIS BALKEMA 1,190 100.00%

1,190Total Votes

100.00%
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R STATE REPRESENTATIVE 87TH DISTRICT
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 39
Precincts Reporting 39
Vote For 1

WILLIAM E HAUTER 4,159 100.00%

4,159Total Votes

100.00%

R STATE REPRESENTATIVE 91ST DISTRICT
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R STATE REPRESENTATIVE 93RD DISTRICT
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

TRAVIS WEAVER 1,943 100.00%

1,943Total Votes

100.00%

R STATE REPRESENTATIVE 94TH DISTRICT
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

JOSHUA S. HIGGINS 76 49.35%
NORINE K. HAMMOND 52 33.77%
BAILEY TEMPLETON 26 16.88%

154Total Votes

100.00%

R STATE REPRESENTATIVE 105TH DISTRICT
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13
Vote For 1

TIM RUESTMAN 1,188 100.00%

1,188Total Votes

100.00%

R COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

JOHN C. ACKERMAN 8,433 100.00%

8,433Total Votes

100.00%

R COUNTY TREASURER
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

HANNAH M. CLARK 8,266 100.00%

8,266Total Votes

100.00%

R COUNTY SHERIFF
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 82
Precincts Reporting 82
Vote For 1

JEFFREY LOWER 8,370 100.00%

8,370Total Votes

100.00%

R ESR SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS (DEWITT-LIVINGSTON-
LOGAN-MCLEAN)
 (REPUBLICAN)
Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

MOLLY ALLEN 393 100.00%

393Total Votes

100.00%
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R ESR SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS (MASON-TAZEWELL-
WOODFORD)
 (REPUBLICAN)
Number of Precincts 81
Precincts Reporting 81
Vote For 1

JEFFREY SHANE EKENA 7,681 100.00%

7,681Total Votes

100.00%

R COUNTY BOARD 1ST DISTRICT MEMBER
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 25
Precincts Reporting 25
Vote For 4

NANCY M. PROEHL 1,383 22.39%
KIM D. JOESTING 1,470 23.80%
KADEN NELMS 1,179 19.09%
JERALD R STEWART JR 964 15.61%
BRAD W. DONLEY 1,181 19.12%

6,177Total Votes

100.00%

R COUNTY BOARD 2ND DISTRICT MEMBER
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 29
Precincts Reporting 29
Vote For 4

BEN ACKERMAN 2,676 35.98%
G. NICK GRAFF 2,389 32.12%
GREG SINN 2,372 31.89%

7,437Total Votes

100.00%

R COUNTY BOARD 3RD DISTRICT MEMBER-4YR TERM
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 28
Precincts Reporting 28
Vote For 4

DAVID MINGUS 2,270 27.57%
EUGENE M GLUECK 1,941 23.58%
TAMMY RICH STIMSON 1,970 23.93%
JASON MAGARITY 2,052 24.92%

8,233Total Votes

100.00%

R COUNTY BOARD 3RD DISTRICT MEMBER-2-YEAR
UNEXPIRED TERM
 (REPUBLICAN)
Number of Precincts 28
Precincts Reporting 28
Vote For 1

0Total Votes

100.00%

R BOYNTON COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R CINCINNATI 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R CINCINNATI 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

0Total Votes

100.00%

R CINCINNATI 3 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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R CINCINNATI 4 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R CINCINNATI 5 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R DEER CREEK COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R DELAVAN COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

KATHRYN A YONTZ 118 100.00%

118Total Votes

100.00%

R DILLON COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

DEAN KAISNER 92 100.00%

92Total Votes

100.00%

R ELM GROVE 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

DIANE A. SHIPTON 109 100.00%

109Total Votes

100.00%

R ELM GROVE 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

0Total Votes

100.00%

R FONDULAC 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R FONDULAC 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R FONDULAC 3 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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R FONDULAC 4 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R FONDULAC 5 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R FONDULAC 6 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R FONDULAC 7 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R GROVELAND 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

DEE FOGAL 120 100.00%

120Total Votes

100.00%

R GROVELAND 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R GROVELAND 3 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R GROVELAND 4 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R GROVELAND 5 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R GROVELAND 6 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

TINA M KOLESAR 82 100.00%

82Total Votes

100.00%
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R GROVELAND 7 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R GROVELAND 8 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

SHEILA R. BEGOLKA 57 34.34%
MIKE HOLLY 109 65.66%

166Total Votes

100.00%

R GROVELAND 9 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R GROVELAND 10 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R GROVELAND 11 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R GROVELAND 12 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R HITTLE COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

LESLIE SCHMIDGALL 69 100.00%

69Total Votes

100.00%

R HOPEDALE 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

COLE BAKER 200 100.00%

200Total Votes

100.00%

R LT MACKINAW 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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R MACKINAW 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

BRETT ZEHR 153 100.00%

153Total Votes

100.00%

R MACKINAW 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R MACKINAW 3 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R MALONE COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R MORTON 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

CALEB J ZOBRIST 107 100.00%

107Total Votes

100.00%

R MORTON 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

0Total Votes

100.00%

R MORTON 3 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

0Total Votes

100.00%

R MORTON 4 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

LINDA BISPING 120 100.00%

120Total Votes

100.00%

R MORTON 5 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R MORTON 6 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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R MORTON 7 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R MORTON 8 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

0Total Votes

100.00%

R MORTON 9 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R MORTON 10 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

LINCOLN C. HOBSON 156 100.00%

156Total Votes

100.00%

R MORTON 11 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JAMES J. RULE 135 100.00%

135Total Votes

100.00%

R SAND PRAIRIE 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R SPRINGLAKE 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R TREMONT 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

0Total Votes

100.00%

R TREMONT 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

0Total Votes

100.00%

R WASHINGTON 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

J. BRIAN HELLER 113 100.00%

113Total Votes

100.00%



Election Summary Report
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 17, 2026
TAZEWELL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
March 17, 2026 General Primary

UNOFFICIAL

Date: 3/18/2026
Time: 7:46:20 AM CDT

Page 21/24

82 of 82 Precincts Reporting    100.00%Registered Voters 83,758 - Total Ballots 15,583 : 18.60% - Blank Ballots 9

R WASHINGTON 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

COREY ALLEN 112 100.00%

112Total Votes

100.00%

R WASHINGTON 3 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R WASHINGTON 4 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R WASHINGTON 5 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R WASHINGTON 6 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JOHN C. ACKERMAN 118 100.00%

118Total Votes

100.00%

R WASHINGTON 7 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

WILLIAM LEE RANDALL 89 100.00%

89Total Votes

100.00%

R WASHINGTON 8 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R WASHINGTON 9 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R WASHINGTON 10 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

KEVIN E. JOHNSON 92 100.00%

92Total Votes

100.00%

R WASHINGTON 11 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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R WASHINGTON 12 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R WASHINGTON 13 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R WASHINGTON 14 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 2 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 3 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 4 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 5 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 6 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 7 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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R PEKIN 8 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 9 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 10 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

KADEN NELMS 42 100.00%

42Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 11 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 12 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 13 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JODY K. BAKER 55 100.00%

55Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 14 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 15 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

R PEKIN 16 COMMITTEEPERSON
 (REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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LT MACKINAW FIRE PROPOSITION TO INCREASE THE
EXTENSION LIMITATION

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

YES 121 48.21%
NO 130 51.79%

251Total Votes

100.00%

CITY OF WASHINGTON GOLF CART ADVISORY QUESTION

Number of Precincts 12
Precincts Reporting 12

YES 676 34.72%
NO 1,271 65.28%

1,947Total Votes

100.00%


